2003 Staff per 1,000 Reference Questions

Librar

ies Serving 2,500 - 4,999

WEST CUSTER COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT
PENROSE LIBRARY DISTRICT |
WEST ROUTT LIBRARY DISTRICT/HAYDEN |
FLORENCE PUBLIC LIBRARY |

10.09
[10.29
[10.55
[10.58

BURLINGTON PUBLIC LIBRARY |

MANCOS PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT |

LAS ANIMAS-BENT COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT |
WELLINGTON PUBLIC LIBRARY |

SOUTHERN TELLER COUNTY SCHOOL/PUBLIC LIB DIST |
COTOPAXI SCHOOL/COMMUNITY LIBRARY |

DACONO PUBLIC LIBRARY |

ROCKY FORD PUBLIC LIBRARY |

YUMA PUBLIC LIBRARY |

RANGELY REGIONAL LIBRARY DISTRICT |

[—10.70
[70.85
[10.87
—/10.97
—11.07
11.67
1.7
11.80
195
2.00

GILPIN COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT |

]2.90

MEEKER REGIONAL LIBRARY DISTRICT |

]2.92

DOLORES LIBRARY DISTRICT/MONTEZUMA COUNTY |

] 3.37

COSTILLA COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY |

] 3.85

BACA COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY |

] 3.86

SOUTH ROUTT LIBRARY DISTRICT |

] 11.70

0.00 2.00 4.00 6.00

Source: 2003 Colorado Public Library Annual Report
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